Tania Ghorra, 

1. Description :

Reference: PO-0012272

Subject: Voice Over Services 2025-2026 (November 2025)

Date: 18/12/2025

With reference to your Offer, dated , MIC1 hereby orders: Voice Over Services 2025-2026 (November 2025) for 
a total value of 205USD ( Two Hundred Five Dollars and No Cents.

Please find enclosed the details and for further information, do not hesitate to contact us.

Name Quantity Unit Price Prices Curr

Visit Offer - INV#0633 1.00 60.50 60.50 USD

Independence offer, Al Khat El Askari 
Offers - INV#0629